
11 Bezd�k Kamil1 1 M49 Hybaj Team 00:39:4219771 13.60

101 Zeman Marek2 1 M39 00:39:5519872 00:00:13 13.53

92 Veli
ka Alea3 2 M49 SKOB Ostrava 00:40:2419733 00:00:42 13.37

31 Jemelik Petr4 3 M49 BsM 00:40:4219784 00:01:00 13.27

29 Holotík Filip5 2 M39 00:41:1019975 00:01:28 13.12

53 Motl Roman6 4 M49 aona team 00:41:2219786 00:01:40 13.05

66 Yíha Pavel7 5 M49 Pro DYeI Na �YeI 00:41:4319777 00:02:01 12.94

87 UhlíYová Denisa8 1 }39 VZS Ostrava 00:42:2019881 00:02:38 12.76

6 BartoI David9 6 M49 00:43:1619788 00:03:34 12.48

75 akrabánek Petr10 1 M60+ MK Seitl Ostrava 00:43:2319609 00:03:41 12.45

77 Smelty JiYí11 3 M39 D&J Bohumín 00:43:36198910 00:03:54 12.39

65 Re
ek Lukáa12 7 M49 00:43:39197811 00:03:57 12.37

47 Letko Miroslav13 8 M49 Manin PB 00:43:47198112 00:04:05 12.33

97 Wojtyla Jaromír14 1 M59 VZS Ostrava 00:44:26197013 00:04:44 12.15

17 Drechsel Danny15 4 M39 VZS Ostrava 00:44:50198614 00:05:08 12.04

18 Drechsel Ivona16 2 }39 VZS Ostrava 00:44:5019882 00:05:08 12.04

49 Mal
ík Petr17 9 M49 VZS Ostrava 00:45:37197915 00:05:55 11.84

93 Veselý Antonín18 10 M49 Rekrea Ostravice 00:45:49197616 00:06:07 11.79

5 Balzar Pavel19 5 M39 00:45:53198617 00:06:11 11.77

76 amejkal Petr20 11 M49 BsM 00:45:55197718 00:06:13 11.76

36 Kocián Jan21 12 M49 V3t 00:46:18197719 00:06:36 11.66

1 Koudelka David22 13 M49 VZS Ostrava 00:46:25197320 00:06:43 11.63

73 aimonová Elen23 1 }49 X-trail Orlová 00:46:3719823 00:06:55 11.58

82 Tichý JiYí24 14 M49 Hoaeálkovice 00:46:59198221 00:07:17 11.49

80 Svoboda Jan25 15 M49 Hostalkovice 00:47:01198122 00:07:19 11.49

63 Pigula Jaromír26 2 M59 Fialové kobry 00:47:18197223 00:07:36 11.42

19 Fagan Neil27 16 M49 Ztracena 00:47:44197924 00:08:02 11.31

28 Holík Mario28 17 M49 Fryaták 00:47:47197725 00:08:05 11.30

30 Homola Filip29 18 M49 VZS Ostrava 00:48:17197326 00:08:35 11.18

60 Orlíková Pavla30 3 }39 VZS Ostrava 00:48:2219854 00:08:40 11.16

27 Hegedüs Robert31 19 M49 00:48:31197927 00:08:49 11.13

39 Kolinek Tomas32 20 M49 00:48:46197828 00:09:04 11.07

24 Gróffová Ivana33 2 }49 KMB team 00:48:4819805 00:09:06 11.07

52 Milfait Petr34 3 M59 MK Seitl 00:48:54197129 00:09:12 11.04

33 Jirka Jakub35 21 M49 00:48:57197930 00:09:15 11.03

72 aimetka OndYej36 4 M59 OSK 00:49:15197031 00:09:33 10.96

51 Menaík Alea37 22 M49 Menaíci 00:49:16197732 00:09:34 10.96

15 Dohnálková Zuzana38 4 }39 MH Ondráaek 00:50:1119856 00:10:29 10.76

56 Munk Rudolf39 23 M49 VZS Ostrava 00:50:26197933 00:10:44 10.71

40 Kondasová Iva40 3 }49 . 00:50:3319787 00:10:51 10.68

50 Mateju Miroslav41 6 M39 AZ 41.mpr }atec 00:50:44199134 00:11:02 10.64

94 Vodstr
il Petr42 24 M49 00:50:53197735 00:11:11 10.61

68 aarik Radim43 25 M49 00:51:06197736 00:11:24 10.57

42 KYikava Rostislav44 5 M59 STS Chvajkovice Brod 00:51:15197237 00:11:33 10.54

44 KuchyIa OndYej45 7 M39 00:51:28198338 00:11:46 10.49

22 Gavendová Jana46 4 }49 00:51:4419798 00:12:02 10.44

41 Kotek Martin47 6 M59 VZS Ostrava 00:51:45196839 00:12:03 10.43

32 Jílek Pavel48 26 M49 00:52:07198040 00:12:25 10.36

45 Kusin Jan49 7 M59 Kusini 00:52:09196641 00:12:27 10.35

74 Skopal Rostislav50 27 M49 VZS OSTRAVA 00:52:18197642 00:12:36 10.33
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67 Rubea Pavel51 28 M49 SK 
erné plíce 00:52:39198043 00:12:57 10.26

64 Plachký Jakub52 8 M39 00:53:00198644 00:13:18 10.19

12 Böhmová Michaela53 5 }49 VZS Ostrava 00:53:2219789 00:13:40 10.12

88 Valentová Lenka54 6 }49 00:53:56198010 00:14:14 10.01

91 Vavre
ka Petr55 9 M39 IKEA 00:53:56198345 00:14:14 10.01

26 Hal
in Frantiaek56 10 M39 00:54:11199246 00:14:29 9.97

81 avub Roman57 29 M49 00:54:21197747 00:14:39 9.94

7 Komár Marcel58 8 M59 00:54:24197248 00:14:42 9.93

59 Novosad Tomáa59 30 M49 Hladnovské gazely 00:54:39197749 00:14:57 9.88

83 Tichý Peter60 11 M39 IKEA 00:54:50198650 00:15:08 9.85

58 Novák OndYej61 31 M49 00:54:53197651 00:15:11 9.84

25 Hájková Lenka62 1 }59 VZS Ostrava 00:55:06196911 00:15:24 9.80

62 Pchálková KateYina63 7 }49 KARO 03 00:55:15197812 00:15:33 9.77

89 Valtr Daniel64 32 M49 X-TRAIL ORLOVÁ 00:55:54197452 00:16:12 9.66

54 Motýlová Michaela65 8 }49 JestYábi 00:56:01197713 00:16:19 9.64

99 Závodný Jiri66 33 M49 Neutrýni 00:56:11197353 00:16:29 9.61

21 Gavenda Alea67 34 M49 00:56:56197754 00:17:14 9.48

61 Pchálek Rostislav68 35 M49 KARO 03 00:57:10197555 00:17:28 9.45

13 BYezovská Petra69 9 }49 Hoaeandy 00:57:19197714 00:17:37 9.42

43 Kr�in Ivan70 36 M49 Lhotka 00:57:22197756 00:17:40 9.41

86 Trilcová Michaela71 5 }39 00:57:30198915 00:17:48 9.39

37 Kohoutek Milan72 9 M59 MIKO Ostrava, s. r. o. 00:57:51196357 00:18:09 9.33

8 Beremlijski Petr73 37 M49 VZS Ostrava 00:58:39197658 00:18:57 9.21

16 Dole�el Radomír74 38 M49 MK Seitl Ostrava 00:58:43197359 00:19:01 9.20

34 KáIová V�ra75 6 }39 X-trail Orlová 00:59:40199616 00:19:58 9.05

71 Sekni
ka Adam76 39 M49 00:59:42198160 00:20:00 9.05

38 Kolá
ek Pavel77 10 M59 SKOB HavíYov 01:00:11196461 00:20:29 8.97

95 Vraníková Lenka78 2 }59 BO VZS Ostrava 01:00:35197217 00:20:53 8.91

78 Steiger David79 40 M49 atajgr grupa Ostrava 01:01:09198062 00:21:27 8.83

79 Steiger Pavla80 10 }49 atajgr grupa Ostrava 01:01:10197618 00:21:28 8.83

84 Tomanová Marie81 3 }59 X-trail Orlová 01:01:15196619 00:21:33 8.82

96 Wodecki JiYí82 12 M39 IKEA 01:03:15198863 00:23:33 8.54

102 Psenner Jan83 41 M49 01:03:27197864 00:23:45 8.51

46 Kusinová Iva84 4 }59 Kusini 01:03:30196720 00:23:48 8.50

20 Fagan Pavlína85 11 }49 Ztracena 01:05:10197921 00:25:28 8.29

35 Kika JiYí86 42 M49 Ztracená 01:05:10197865 00:25:28 8.29

98 Wollný Adam87 13 M39 FBC Letka 01:06:08199066 00:26:26 8.17

85 Tr
ková Hana88 12 }49 Kolovrat Vratimov 01:06:31198022 00:26:49 8.12

10 Beskydský D�dek89 2 M60+ Klub dochodco 01:06:47194567 00:27:05 8.09

23 Grane
ná Marcela90 13 }49 01:10:01197923 00:30:19 7.71

100 Závodný Matyáa91 1 JYi Neutrýni 01:11:45200568 00:32:03 7.53

4 Balluch Jarua92 7 }39 01:16:26198424 00:36:44 7.06

69 a
erbová Kamila93 14 }49 01:16:53197525 00:37:11 7.02

2 Adamí
ek Vít�zslav M49 VZS Ostrava DNS1975

3 Adamí
ková Pavlína }49 Sachasport DNS1976

9 Berská Lenka }59 DNS1969

14 Ciprich Nikola M49 Hladnovské gazely DNS1981

48 Lukavský Miroslav M59 DNS1970

55 Müller Pavel M39 DNS1985

57 Nezhodová Pavla }49 DNS1979
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70 Schwarzová Petra }59 VZS Ostrava DNS1968

90 Vaverka Martin M49 Plinkout Runners DNS1979
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